High force electric actuators for general industrial applications
LE Series
Ball-screw Driven Electric Actuators
 MOTION CONTROL PRODUCTS LTD.              TEL.: +44 (0)1202 599922             Page | 1           www.motioncontrolproducts.com
LE Series Ball-screw Driven Electric Actuators
The LE series cost-effective linear actuators are a compact and robust range of electric actuators that can provide linear
motion for horizontal or vertically mounted applications. Travels for these linear actuators range from 50 mm to 1
metre. It has a selection of linear actuators that utilise directly driven brushless, DC brushed servomotors, and stepper

assembly, semiconductor equipment, medical component manufacturing, electronic manufacturing, and other
industrial automation applications. The LE range of linear actuators are also available in XY, XZ and XYZ configurations.
Part Number Configuration
LE50D - L10 - S800 - M2 - M  100W - B
①  ②  ③  ④  ⑤  ⑥  ⑦
① Model name
② Screw lead length
③ Stroke length
④ Motor mounting type
M2= Motor outside position
M3= Motor outside, rightward position
M4= Motor outside leftward position
M5= Motor outside upper position
M6= Motor outside lower position
⑤ Servo motor flange options
H = Hiwin
S = Sanyo Denki
M = Mitshubishi
Y = Yaskawa
P = Panasonic
F = Fuji
T = Delta
⑥ Motor output power
⑦Brake
 MOTION CONTROL PRODUCTS LTD.              enquiries@motioncontrolproducts.com            Page | 2             www.motioncontrolproducts.com
LE50D Technical Specifications
AC servo motor
output power
100W
Repeatability (mm) ±0.02 Horizontal use Wall installation Vertical use
Ball screw φ(mm) 12 12
Le
ad
Payload 0˚ 45˚ 90˚
Le
ad
Payload 0˚ 45˚ 90˚
Le
ad
Payload 0˚ 45˚ 90˚
Screw lead (mm) 5 10 Le
ad
 1
0
2kg 385 220 800 Le
ad
 1
0
1kg 700 100 310 Le
ad
 1
0
1.2kg 220 70 220 Max. speed (mm/s) 250 500 4kg 170 90 330 2kg 385 50 110
Max.
payload
Horizontal 9kgs 5.5kgs 5.5kg 75 40 120 3kg 250 25 85
Vertical 2.5kgs 1.2kgs Le
ad
 0
5
3kg 235 140 730 Le
ad
 0
5
2kg 800 90 235 Le
ad
 0
5
2.5kg 105 25 105 Rated thrust (N) 70 35 6kg 125 60 460 3kg 520 20 130
Stroke length (mm)
100 – 800
(50 interval) 9kg 35 10 295 4kg 370 0 50